Pinto Classes

Halter Western
00244 YA, 18 & u - Halter Geldings, all types, all ages 10008 OP - Western Pleasure, Jr Horse
00251 YA, 18 & u - Halter Mares, all types, all ages 10009 OP - Western Pleasure, Sr Horse
00309 Open Halter Mares all ages, all types 10011 OP - Green Western Pleasure
00310 Open Halter Geldings all ages, all types 10023 OP - Western Pleasure, Jr Horse, Solid
00311 Open Halter Stallions all ages, all types 10024 OP - Western Pleasure, Sr Horse, Solid
00312 Open Halter Mares all ages, all types, Solid 10036 AM W/T - Western Pleasure
00313 Open Halter Geldings all ages, all types Solid 10037 AM - Western Pleasure
00314 Open Halter Stallions all ages, all types Solid 10049 AM - Western Pleasure, Solid
04000 OP - Ranch Conformation 10050 AM Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure, Solid
04004 OP - Ranch Conformation, Solid 10054 YA - Western Pleasure
04006 AM - Ranch Conformation 10058 YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - WP, Horse/P
04007 AM - Ranch Conformation, Solid 10059 YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - WP, Horse/Pony
04008 YA - Ranch Conformation, Horse/Pony 10064 YA - Western Pleasure, Solid
04009 YA - Ranch Conformation, Solid Horse/Pony 10066 YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - WP, Solid H
05001 OP - Performance Halter, Mares 10067 YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - WP, Solid Horse
05004 OP - Performance Halter, Gelding 17004 AM - Western Horsemanship
05007 OP - Performance Halter Stallion Horse 17009 AM Walk/Trot - Western Horsemanship
05012 OP - Performance Halter Stallions, Solid Horse 17013 AM - Western Horsemanship, Solid
05013 AM - Performance Halter Stallion, Horse 17017 AM Walk/Trot - Western Horsemanship, Solid
05018 AM - Performance Halter Mares 17020 YA - Western Horsemanship, Horse/Pony
05019 AM - Performance Halter Geldings 17024 YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Western HMS, Hor

05024 AM - Performance Halter Stallions, Solid Horse 17025 YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Western HMS, Horse/P
05025 YA - Performance Halter Geldings, Horse/Pony 17028 YA - Western Horsemanship, Solid Horse/Pony
05026 YA - Performance Halter Mare, Horse/Pony 17030 YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Western HMS, Sol

05027 YA - Performance Halter Mares, Solid Horse/Pony 17031 YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Western HMS, Solid H
05028 YA - Perform Halter Geldings, Solid Horse/Pony 18000 AM - Bareback Western Horsemanship

06016 OP - Halter, Mares, all types, all ages Gran & Res 18002 AM - Bareback Western Horsemanship, Solid
06018 OP - Halter, Geld/Stall all types, all ages Grand & 18006 YA - Bareback Western Horsemanship, Horse/Pony

06032 OP - Halter, Solid Horse, Mares all ages, G & Re 18010 YA - Bareback Western HMS, Solid Horse/Pony
OP - Halter, Solid Horse, Geld/Stall all ages,
06033 Grand

Trail
Showmanship 15001 OP - Green Trail - Western
16000 AM - Western Showmanship, Horse 15007 OP - Green Trail, Western - Solid
16014 AM Walk/Trot - Western Showmanship, Horse 15014 AM - Trail - Western
16016 AM - Western Showmanship, Solid Horse 15026 AM Walk/Trot - Trail, Western
16021 AM Walk/Trot - Western SMS, Solid Horse 15047 YA Trail, Western
16023 YA - Western Showmanship, Horse 15049 YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Trail, Western, Horse/Pony

16034 YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Western SMS, Horse/Po 15051 YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Trail, Western, Horse/Pon



16035
16037
16042
16043

20001
20002
20003
20005
20006
20011

20012
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
21001
21002
21003
21005
21006
21011

21012
21017
21018
21019
21020
21021
21023
22001
22002
22003
22005
22006
22011

22012
22017

YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Western SMS, Hors
YA - Western Showmanship, Solid Horse/Pony
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Western SMS, Solid Ho
YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Western SMS, Soli

Ranch

OP - Ranch Riding, Jr. Horse

OP - Ranch Riding, Sr. Horse

OP - Ranch Riding, Jr. Solid

OP - Ranch Riding, Sr. Solid

AM - Ranch Riding

AM Walk/Trot- Ranch Riding

AM - Ranch Riding, Solid

AM Walk/Trot- Ranch Riding, Solid

YA - Ranch Riding Horse/Pony

YA Walk/Trot 10 & u - Ranch Riding, Horse/Pony
YA Walk/Trot 11 - 18 - Ranch Riding Horse/Pony
YA - Ranch Riding, Solid Horse/Pony

YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Riding, Solid Horse/Pony
YA WIT 11 - 18 - Ranch Riding, Solid Horse/Pon
OP - Ranch Rail Pleasure, Jr. Horse

OP - Ranch Rail Pleasure, Sr. Horse

OP - Ranch Rail Pleasure, Jr. Solid Horse

OP - Ranch Rail Pleasure, Sr. Solid Horse
Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure

AM Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure

AM - Ranch Rail Pleasure, Solid

AM Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure, Solid

YA - Ranch Rail Pleasure Horse/Pony

YA W/T 11 - 18 -Ranch Rail Pleasure Horse/Pon
YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Rail Pleasure Horse/Pony
YA - Ranch Rail Pleasure, Solid Horse/Pony

YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Rail Pleasure Solid Hors
OP - Ranch Trail, Jr. Horse

OP - Ranch Trail, Senior Horse

OP - Ranch Trail, Junior Horse Solid

OP - Ranch Trail, Senior Horse Solid

AM - Ranch Tralil

AM Walk/Trot - Ranch Trail

AM - Ranch Trail, Solid

AM Walk/Trot - Ranch Trail, Solid

15055
15057
15059
15061

31000
31003
31004
31005
31008
31013
31019
31020
31022
31023
31033
31034
31035
31039

76000
76001
76002
76004
76005
76009

40000
40001
40002
40003
40006
40010
41000
41001
41002
41003
41006

YA Novice - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony

YA Trail, Western, Solid Horse/Pony

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Trail, Western, Solid Horse/P
YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Trail, Western, Solid Hor

Hunt Seat

OP - Green Hunter Under Saddle, ST/HN Type

OP - Hunter Under Saddle, 5 & under, ST/HN Type
OP - Hunter Under Saddle, 6 & Over, ST/HN Type
OP - Hunter Under Saddle, all types

OP - Green Hunter Under Sad, ST/HN Type, Solid
OP - Hunter Under Saddle, all types, Solid

AM - Hunter Under Saddle, All types

AM WI/T - Hunter Under Saddle, All types

AM Jr- Hunter Under Saddle, all types

AM SR- Hunter Under Saddle, all types

YA - Hunter Under Saddle, all types

YA W/T 10 & Under - Hunter Under Saddle, all types
YA W/T 11 - 18 - Hunter Under Saddle, all types
YA - Hunter Under Saddle, all types, Solid

Over Fences

OP - Hunter Hack

OP - Hunter Hack, Solid

AM - Hunter Hack

AM - Hunter Hack, Solid

YA - Hunter Hack, Horse/Pony

YA - Hunter Hack, Solid Horse/Pony

Games

OP - Barrel Racing

OP - Barrel Racing, Solid

AM - Barrel Racing

AM - Barrel Racing, Solid

YA - Barrel Racing, Horse/Pony
YA - Barrel Racing, Horse/Pony, Solid
OP - Pole Bending

OP - Pole Bending, Solid

AM - Pole Bending

AM - Pole Bending, Solid

YA - Pole Bending, Horse/Pony



22018
22019
22020
22021
22022
22023
26000
26003
26004
26007
26008
26009
26010
26011
26012
26013

62000
62001
62002
62006
63002
63003
65000
65003
65006
65009
66000
66001
66002
66003

YA - Ranch Trail, Horse/Pony

YA Walk/Trot 10 & u - Ranch Trail, Horse/Pony
YA Walk/Trot 11 - 18 - Ranch Trail, Horse/Pony
YA - Ranch Trail, Solid Horse/Pony

YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Trail, Solid, Horse/Pony
YA W/T 11-18 - Ranch Trail, Solid Horse/Pony
AM - Ranch Horsemanship

AM Walk/Trot- Ranch Horsemanship

AM - Ranch Horsemanship, Solid

AM Walk/Trot- Ranch Horsemanship, Solid

YA - Ranch Horsemanship Horse/Pony

YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch HMS Horse/Pony

YA Walk/Trot 11 - 18 - Ranch HMS Horse/Pon
YA - Ranch Horsemanship, Solid Horse/Pony
YA Walk/Trot 11 - 18 -Ranch HMS, Solid Hor
YA Walk/Trot 10 & u - Ranch HMS, Solid Hor

Yearling/2 Year Olds

OP - Yearling In Hand Trail, Horse

OP - Yearling In Hand Trail, Solid Horse
AM - Yearling In Hand Trail, Horse

AM - Yearling In Hand Trail, Solid Horse
AM - Two-Year old In Hand Trail, Horse
AM - Two-Year old In Hand Trail, Solid Horse
OP - Longe Line, Yearling

OP - Longe Line, Yearling, Solid

AM - Longe Line, Yearling

AM - Longe Line, Yearling, Solid

OP - Longe Line, 2 Year Old ST/HN

OP - Longe Line, 2 Year Old, Solid ST/HN
AM - Longe Line, 2 Year Old ST/HN

AM - Longe Line, 2 Year Old, Solid ST/HN

41007
41010
41011
42000
42001
42002
42003
42006
42007
42010
42011
43000
43001
43002
43003
43006
43007
43010
43011

79003

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Pole Bending, Horse/Pony
YA - Pole Bending, Horse/Pony, Solid

YA W/T, 10 & u - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pon
OP - Stake Race

OP - Stake Race, Solid

AM - Stake Race

AM - Stake Race, Solid

YA - Stake Race, Horse/Pony

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Stake Race, Horse/Pony
YA - Stake Race, Horse/Pony, Solid

YA W/T, 10 & u - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony
OP - Keyhole Race

OP - Keyhole Race, Solid

AM - Keyhole Race

AM - Keyhole Race, Solid

YA - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony
YA - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony, Solid

YA W/T, 10 & u - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pon

YA Leadline Western Pleasure Walk Only, 8 & u



