

Pinto Classes

	Halter		Western
00244	YA, 18 & u - Halter Geldings, all types, all ages	10008	OP - Western Pleasure, Jr Horse
00251	YA, 18 & u - Halter Mares, all types, all ages	10009	OP - Western Pleasure, Sr Horse
00309	Open Halter Mares all ages, all types	10011	OP - Green Western Pleasure
00310	Open Halter Geldings all ages, all types	10023	OP - Western Pleasure, Jr Horse, Solid
00311	Open Halter Stallions all ages, all types	10024	OP - Western Pleasure, Sr Horse, Solid
00312	Open Halter Mares all ages, all types, Solid	10036	AM W/T - Western Pleasure
00313	Open Halter Geldings all ages, all types Solid	10037	AM - Western Pleasure
00314	Open Halter Stallions all ages, all types Solid	10049	AM - Western Pleasure, Solid
04000	OP - Ranch Conformation	10050	AM Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure, Solid
04004	OP - Ranch Conformation, Solid	10054	YA - Western Pleasure
04006	AM - Ranch Conformation	10058	YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - WP, Horse/P
04007	AM - Ranch Conformation, Solid	10059	YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - WP, Horse/Pony
04008	YA - Ranch Conformation, Horse/Pony	10064	YA - Western Pleasure, Solid
04009	YA - Ranch Conformation, Solid Horse/Pony	10066	YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - WP, Solid H
05001	OP - Performance Halter, Mares	10067	YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - WP, Solid Horse
05004	OP - Performance Halter, Gelding	17004	AM - Western Horsemanship
05007	OP - Performance Halter Stallion Horse	17009	AM Walk/Trot - Western Horsemanship
05012	OP - Performance Halter Stallions, Solid Horse	17013	AM - Western Horsemanship, Solid
05013	AM - Performance Halter Stallion, Horse	17017	AM Walk/Trot - Western Horsemanship, Solid
05018	AM - Performance Halter Mares	17020	YA - Western Horsemanship, Horse/Pony
05019	AM - Performance Halter Geldings	17024	YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Western HMS, Hor
05024	AM - Performance Halter Stallions, Solid Horse	17025	YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Western HMS, Horse/P
05025	YA - Performance Halter Geldings, Horse/Pony	17028	YA - Western Horsemanship, Solid Horse/Pony
05026	YA - Performance Halter Mare, Horse/Pony	17030	YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Western HMS, Sol
05027	YA - Performance Halter Mares, Solid Horse/Pony	17031	YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Western HMS, Solid H
05028	YA - Perform Halter Geldings, Solid Horse/Pony	18000	AM - Bareback Western Horsemanship
06016	OP - Halter, Mares, all types, all ages Gran & Res	18002	AM - Bareback Western Horsemanship, Solid
06018	OP - Halter, Geld/Stall all types, all ages Grand &	18006	YA - Bareback Western Horsemanship, Horse/Pony
06032	OP - Halter, Solid Horse, Mares all ages, G & Re	18010	YA - Bareback Western HMS, Solid Horse/Pony
06033	OP - Halter, Solid Horse, Geld/Stall all ages, Grand		
			Trail
	Showmanship	15001	OP - Green Trail - Western
16000	AM - Western Showmanship, Horse	15007	OP - Green Trail, Western - Solid
16014	AM Walk/Trot - Western Showmanship, Horse	15014	AM - Trail - Western
16016	AM - Western Showmanship, Solid Horse	15026	AM Walk/Trot - Trail, Western
16021	AM Walk/Trot - Western SMS, Solid Horse	15047	YA Trail, Western
16023	YA - Western Showmanship, Horse	15049	YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Trail, Western, Horse/Pony
16034	YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Western SMS, Horse/Po	15051	YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Trail, Western, Horse/Pon

16035	YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Western SMS, Hors	15055	YA Novice - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony
16037	YA - Western Showmanship, Solid Horse/Pony	15057	YA Trail, Western, Solid Horse/Pony
16042	YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Western SMS, Solid Ho	15059	YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Trail, Western, Solid Horse/P
16043	YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Western SMS, Soli	15061	YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Trail, Western, Solid Hor
	Ranch		Hunt Seat
20001	OP - Ranch Riding, Jr. Horse	31000	OP - Green Hunter Under Saddle, ST/HN Type
20002	OP - Ranch Riding, Sr. Horse	31003	OP - Hunter Under Saddle, 5 & under, ST/HN Type
20003	OP - Ranch Riding, Jr. Solid	31004	OP - Hunter Under Saddle, 6 & Over, ST/HN Type
20005	OP - Ranch Riding, Sr. Solid	31005	OP - Hunter Under Saddle, all types
20006	AM - Ranch Riding	31008	OP - Green Hunter Under Sad, ST/HN Type, Solid
20011	AM Walk/Trot- Ranch Riding	31013	OP - Hunter Under Saddle, all types, Solid
20012	AM - Ranch Riding, Solid	31019	AM - Hunter Under Saddle, All types
20017	AM Walk/Trot- Ranch Riding, Solid	31020	AM W/T - Hunter Under Saddle, All types
20018	YA - Ranch Riding Horse/Pony	31022	AM Jr- Hunter Under Saddle, all types
20019	YA Walk/Trot 10 & u - Ranch Riding, Horse/Pony	31023	AM SR- Hunter Under Saddle, all types
20020	YA Walk/Trot 11 - 18 - Ranch Riding Horse/Pony	31033	YA - Hunter Under Saddle, all types
20021	YA - Ranch Riding, Solid Horse/Pony	31034	YA W/T 10 & Under - Hunter Under Saddle, all types
20022	YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Riding, Solid Horse/Pony	31035	YA W/T 11 - 18 - Hunter Under Saddle, all types
20023	YA W/T 11 - 18 - Ranch Riding, Solid Horse/Pon	31039	YA - Hunter Under Saddle, all types, Solid
21001	OP - Ranch Rail Pleasure, Jr. Horse		
21002	OP - Ranch Rail Pleasure, Sr. Horse		Over Fences
21003	OP - Ranch Rail Pleasure, Jr. Solid Horse	76000	OP - Hunter Hack
21005	OP - Ranch Rail Pleasure, Sr. Solid Horse	76001	OP - Hunter Hack, Solid
21006	Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure	76002	AM - Hunter Hack
21011	AM Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure	76004	AM - Hunter Hack, Solid
21012	AM - Ranch Rail Pleasure, Solid	76005	YA - Hunter Hack, Horse/Pony
21017	AM Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure, Solid	76009	YA - Hunter Hack, Solid Horse/Pony
21018	YA - Ranch Rail Pleasure Horse/Pony		
21019	YA W/T 11 - 18 -Ranch Rail Pleasure Horse/Pon		Games
21020	YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Rail Pleasure Horse/Pony	40000	OP - Barrel Racing
21021	YA - Ranch Rail Pleasure, Solid Horse/Pony	40001	OP - Barrel Racing, Solid
21023	YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Rail Pleasure Solid Hors	40002	AM - Barrel Racing
22001	OP - Ranch Trail, Jr. Horse	40003	AM - Barrel Racing, Solid
22002	OP - Ranch Trail, Senior Horse	40006	YA - Barrel Racing, Horse/Pony
22003	OP - Ranch Trail, Junior Horse Solid	40010	YA - Barrel Racing, Horse/Pony, Solid
22005	OP - Ranch Trail, Senior Horse Solid	41000	OP - Pole Bending
22006	AM - Ranch Trail	41001	OP - Pole Bending, Solid
22011	AM Walk/Trot - Ranch Trail	41002	AM - Pole Bending
22012	AM - Ranch Trail, Solid	41003	AM - Pole Bending, Solid
22017	AM Walk/Trot - Ranch Trail, Solid	41006	YA - Pole Bending, Horse/Pony

22018	YA - Ranch Trail, Horse/Pony	41007	YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Pole Bending, Horse/Pony
22019	YA Walk/Trot 10 & u - Ranch Trail, Horse/Pony	41010	YA - Pole Bending, Horse/Pony, Solid
22020	YA Walk/Trot 11 - 18 - Ranch Trail, Horse/Pony	41011	YA W/T, 10 & u - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pon
22021	YA - Ranch Trail, Solid Horse/Pony	42000	OP - Stake Race
22022	YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Trail, Solid, Horse/Pony	42001	OP - Stake Race, Solid
22023	YA W/T 11-18 - Ranch Trail, Solid Horse/Pony	42002	AM - Stake Race
26000	AM - Ranch Horsemanship	42003	AM - Stake Race, Solid
26003	AM Walk/Trot- Ranch Horsemanship	42006	YA - Stake Race, Horse/Pony
26004	AM - Ranch Horsemanship, Solid	42007	YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Stake Race, Horse/Pony
26007	AM Walk/Trot- Ranch Horsemanship, Solid	42010	YA - Stake Race, Horse/Pony, Solid
26008	YA - Ranch Horsemanship Horse/Pony	42011	YA W/T, 10 & u - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony
26009	YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch HMS Horse/Pony	43000	OP - Keyhole Race
26010	YA Walk/Trot 11 - 18 - Ranch HMS Horse/Pon	43001	OP - Keyhole Race, Solid
26011	YA - Ranch Horsemanship, Solid Horse/Pony	43002	AM - Keyhole Race
26012	YA Walk/Trot 11 - 18 -Ranch HMS, Solid Hor	43003	AM - Keyhole Race, Solid
26013	YA Walk/Trot 10 & u - Ranch HMS, Solid Hor	43006	YA - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony
		43007	YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony
	Yearling/2 Year Olds	43010	YA - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony, Solid
62000	OP - Yearling In Hand Trail, Horse	43011	YA W/T, 10 & u - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pon
62001	OP - Yearling In Hand Trail, Solid Horse		
62002	AM - Yearling In Hand Trail, Horse	79003	YA Leadline Western Pleasure Walk Only, 8 & u
62006	AM - Yearling In Hand Trail, Solid Horse		
63002	AM - Two-Year old In Hand Trail, Horse		
63003	AM - Two-Year old In Hand Trail, Solid Horse		
65000	OP - Longe Line, Yearling		
65003	OP - Longe Line, Yearling, Solid		
65006	AM - Longe Line, Yearling		
65009	AM - Longe Line, Yearling, Solid		
66000	OP - Longe Line, 2 Year Old ST/HN		
66001	OP - Longe Line, 2 Year Old, Solid ST/HN		
66002	AM - Longe Line, 2 Year Old ST/HN		
66003	AM - Longe Line, 2 Year Old, Solid ST/HN		